
St. Tammany Fire District No. 4 
  Mandeville Fire/EMS  

Candidate Physical Ability Test (CPAT) 
Site Address: 1800 North Lane Mandeville, 70471  

Email: fd4training@mandevillefire.com 
 

Date Day Time 
Orientation Days 

5/13/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

CPAT Practice and Scheduled Tests 

5/20/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

5/22/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

5/29/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

6/3/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

6/5/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

6/10/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

6/12/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

6/17/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

6/19/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

6/24/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

6/26/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

7/1/2024 Monday 5-7 PM 

7/3/2024 Wednesday 5-7 PM 

Testing Only 

7/8/2024 Monday 4-6 PM 

7/10/2024 Wednesday 4-6 PM 

 


